Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS VARSITY Finishers: 53 of 56

Team  Bib Name Age Adj  Cum Gun CumTime Time Back

Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 KANELAND Team Score: 30 Team Time: 01:26:05 Team Avg Time: 00:17:13.366

1 29 ISAIAH DALLAL 12 1 1 00:16:53 00:16:53  00:00:00.00

2 27 NOLAN ALLEN 11 4 5 00:17:10 00:34:03 00:00:16.80

3 31 PARKER MALONE 12 6 11 00:17:15 00:51:18 00:00:22.09

4 30 AARON LODWIG 12 9 20 00:17:21 01:08:39 00:00:27.86

5 28 LOGAN CUNZ 11 10 30 00:17:26 01:26:05 00:00:33.41

6 32 CHRISTIAN PHILLIPS 11 13 43 00:17:33 01:43:38 00:00:40.38

7 12 CHARLES FITTS 12 15 58 00:17:40 02:01:18 00:00:46.77
Rank: 2 SYCAMORE Team Score: 51 Team Time: 01:27:15 Team Avg Time: 00:17:27.479

153 JACK CAMBIER 12 2 2 00:17:02 00:17:02  00:00:00.00

2 156 NICHOLAS KOCHER 11 5 7 00:17:10 00:34:12  00:00:07.65

3 157 ETHAN SOLFISBURG 10 11 18 00:17:31 00:51:43 00:00:28.77

4 154 CADEN EMMERT 10 16 34 00:17:46 01:09:29 00:00:44.11

5 155 DONNY GRAMER 12 17 51 00:17:46 01:27:15  00:00:44.31

6 146 ALEXANDER TAYLOR 12 22 73 00:18:17 01:45:32 00:01:14.63

7 152 NAIF AL HARBY 9 23 96 00:18:17 02:03:49 00:01:15.19
Rank:3 SANDWICH Team Score: 92 Team Time: 01:29:42 Team Avg Time: 00:17:56.940

128 STEVE AGUILAR 12 8 8 00:17:16 00:17:16  00:00:00.00

2 132 WYATT MILLER 10 19 27 00:17:56 00:35:12  00:00:40.44

3 130 DAYTON BEATTY 10 20 47 00:17:58 00:53:10 00:00:41.93

4 133 JOHNNY RIZZUTO 11 21 68 00:18:10 01:11:20 00:00:54.22

5 131 MAX CRYER 9 24 92 00:18:22 01:29:42 00:01:05.69

6 129 LUIS BAEZ 10 28 120 00:18:58 01:48:40 00:01:42.12

7 127 NOLAN REILLY 12 33 153 00:19:22 02:08:02 00:02:06.48
Rank:4 MORRIS Team Score: 116 Team Time: 01:32:11 Team Avg Time: 00:18:26.671

65 MATT CLARK 11 14 14 00:17:37 00:17:37  00:00:00.00

2 67 NICO FERRERO 12 18 32 00:17:54 00:35:31 00:00:17.66

3 70 KADEN WELCH 10 25 57 00:18:23 00:53:54 00:00:46.32

4 68 JULIAN GONZALEZ 11 29 86 00:19:08 01:13:02 00:01:30.98

5 66 BRYCE CLAYPOOL 12 30 116 00:19:09 01:32:11 00:01:32.48

6 61 MILTON MONDRAGON 12 31 147 00:19:12 01:51:23  00:01:35.47

7 69 EVAN RAMOS 10 35 182 00:19:32 02:10:55 00:01:55.07
Rank: 5 LASALLE PERU Team Score: 136 Team Time: 01:34:47 Team Avg Time: 00:18:58.141

1 50 RYAN HARTMAN 11 3 3 00:17:05 00:17:05 00:00:00.00

2 48 MATT BEARD 11 27 30 00:18:36 00:35:41 00:01:30.81

3 52 AVERY LUECK 9 32 62 00:19:12 00:54:53 00:02:07.12

4 53 COOPER VASKE 11 36 98 00:19:56 01:14:49  00:02:51.29

5 49 ERIK GARCIA 10 38 136 00:19:58 01:34:47 00:02:53.24

6 51 JON LEMMER 12 43 179 00:21:04 01:55:51 00:03:59.26

7 39 JONATHAN JOHNSON 12 44 223 00:21:20 02:17:11  00:04:14.98
Rank: 6 PLANO Team Score: 139 Team Time: 01:37:10 Team Avg Time: 00:19:26.649

101 MARTIN DIAZ 12 7 7 00:17:15 00:17:15  00:00:00.00

2 104 JOSH THOMS 11 12 19 00:17:32 00:34:47 00:00:17.27

3 100 WILL COLLINS 11 26 45 00:18:26 00:53:13  00:01:10.91

4 103 DEVIN POKOSA 10 42 87 00:20:59 01:14:12  00:03:44.05

5 102 AUSTIN EAST 11 52 139 00:22:58 01:37:10 00:05:42.49
Rank: 7 ROCHELLE Team Score: 199 Team Time: 01:41:38 Team Avg Time: 00:20:20.008

1 118 AIDEN SELDAL 12 34 34 00:19:24 00:19:24  00:00:00.00

2 116 LUKE ORLIKOWSKI 11 39 73 00:19:59 00:39:23 00:00:34.63

3 115 JOSUE HUERTA 11 40 113 00:20:05 00:59:28 00:00:40.30

4 119 HAYDEN SMITH 11 41 154 00:20:42 01:20:10 00:01:17.08

J3 Timing 10of2 10/19/2020 9:37:43 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS VARSITY

Gun‘

Finishers: 53 of 56

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum ‘CumTime  Time Back
Place Place Place Elapsed
5 117 MAX ORLIKOWSKI 11 45 199 00:21:28 01:41:38 00:02:03.32
6 114 PETER FORSBERG 11 47 246 00:21:40 02:03:18 00:02:15.48
7 112 THOMAS KOZIAL 10 53 299 00:23:24 02:26:42 00:03:59.66
Rank: 8 OTTAWA Team Score: 230 Team Time: 01:48:02 Team Avg Time: 00:21:36.953
1 91 AARON NOBLE 11 37 37 00:19:56 00:19:56  00:00:00.00
2 92 DEKLAN RAGAN 11 46 83 00:21:31 00:41:27 00:01:34.04
3 74 ARON SERNA 10 48 131 00:21:43 01:03:10 00:01:46.85
4 90 RYAN NELSON 11 49 180 00:22:01 01:25:11 00:02:04.35
5 73 OLIVER RUVALCABA 9 50 230 00:22:51 01:48:02 00:02:54.56
6 82 DOMINIC NERO 11 51 281 00:22:57 02:10:59 00:03:00.21
J3 Timing 20f2 10/19/2020 9:37:43 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS VARSITY

Rank

o ~NOoO O WN =

» hAwwwwwwwwwwMNI\)NNNNNNN—‘—*—*—*—*—‘—l—k—\A

51
J3 Timing
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Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Bib

29
163
50
27
156
31
101
128
30
28
157
104
32
65
12
154
155
67
132
130
133
146
162
131
70
100
48
129
68
66
61
52
127
118
69
53
91
49
116
115
119
103
51
39
117
92
114
74
90
73
82

Name

ISAIAH DALLAL
JACK CAMBIER
RYAN HARTMAN
NOLAN ALLEN
NICHOLAS KOCHER
PARKER MALONE
MARTIN DIAZ

STEVE AGUILAR
AARON LODWIG
LOGAN CUNZ
ETHAN SOLFISBURG
JOSH THOMS
CHRISTIAN PHILLIPS
MATT CLARK
CHARLES FITTS
CADEN EMMERT
DONNY GRAMER
NICO FERRERO
WYATT MILLER
DAYTON BEATTY
JOHNNY RIZZUTO
ALEXANDER TAYLOR
NAIF AL HARBY

MAX CRYER

KADEN WELCH
WILL COLLINS

MATT BEARD

LUIS BAEZ

JULIAN GONZALEZ
BRYCE CLAYPOOL
MILTON MONDRAGON
AVERY LUECK
NOLAN REILLY
AIDEN SELDAL
EVAN RAMOS
COOPER VASKE
AARON NOBLE

ERIK GARCIA

LUKE ORLIKOWSKI
JOSUE HUERTA
HAYDEN SMITH
DEVIN POKOSA

JON LEMMER
JONATHAN JOHNSON
MAX ORLIKOWSKI
DEKLAN RAGAN
PETER FORSBERG
ARON SERNA

RYAN NELSON
OLIVER RUVALCABA
DOMINIC NERO

Team

KANELAND
SYCAMORE
LASALLE PERU
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
PLANO
SANDWICH
KANELAND
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
PLANO
KANELAND
MORRIS
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
MORRIS
SANDWICH
SANDWICH
SANDWICH
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
SANDWICH
MORRIS
PLANO
LASALLE PERU
SANDWICH
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
LASALLE PERU
SANDWICH
ROCHELLE
MORRIS
LASALLE PERU
OTTAWA
LASALLE PERU
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
PLANO
LASALLE PERU
LASALLE PERU
ROCHELLE
OTTAWA
ROCHELLE
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
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{

Gun
Elapsed
00:16:53
00:17:02
00:17:05
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:15
00:17:15
00:17:16
00:17:21
00:17:26
00:17:31
00:17:32
00:17:33
00:17:37
00:17:40
00:17:46
00:17:46
00:17:54
00:17:56
00:17:58
00:18:10
00:18:17
00:18:17
00:18:22
00:18:23
00:18:26
00:18:36
00:18:58
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:12
00:19:12
00:19:22
00:19:24
00:19:32
00:19:56
00:19:56
00:19:58
00:19:59
00:20:05
00:20:42
00:20:59
00:21:04
00:21:20
00:21:28
00:21:31
00:21:40
00:21:43
00:22:01
00:22:51
00:22:57

Pace

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
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NaN
NaN
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NaN
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NaN
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Finishers: 53 of 56

10/19/2020 9:37:06 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS VARSITY

Rank Adj Bib Name Team
Place
52 52 102 AUSTIN EAST PLANO
53 53 112 THOMAS KOZIAL ROCHELLE
J3 Timing

20f2

GI;In
Elapsed
00:22:58
00:23:24

Pace

NaN
NaN

Gen

M

Age

11
10

Finishers: 53 of 56

10/19/2020 9:37:06 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS FROSHSOPH

Gun

Finishers: 41 of 51

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Cum Time  Time Back
Place Place _ Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 KANELAND Team Score: 18 Team Time: 01:32:28 Team Avg Time: 00:18:29.997

1 1 BRADY BABKA 10 1 1 00:17:43 00:17:43  00:00:00.00

2 5 TREVOR NEAL 10 2 3 00:17:59 00:35:42 00:00:16.34

3 2 PALMER BEHRENDS 9 4 7 00:18:41 00:54:23  00:00:58.31

4 7 CHASE BRENNAN 9 5 12 00:19:02 01:13:25 00:01:19.09

5 3 AIDAN BRUHL 10 6 18 00:19:03 01:32:28 00:01:20.41

6 6 COLIN REUTIMANN 9 8 26 00:19:31 01:51:59 00:01:48.12

7 4 ELLIOT LECHOCKI 10 13 39 00:20:25 02:12:24 00:02:42.07
Rank: 2 SYCAMORE Team Score: 48 Team Time: 01:38:37 Team Avg Time: 00:19:43.855

136 JACOB GRAMER 9 3 3 00:18:40 00:18:40 00:00:00.00

2 138 JAKE RUNDELL 10 9 12 00:19:35 00:38:15  00:00:54.34

3 135 JOHN CERNY 10 22 00:19:40 00:57:55 00:00:59.52

4 139 SCHYLAR SULLIVAN 9 11 33 00:19:47 01:17:42  00:01:07.27

5 137 THOMAS MCCOMB 10 15 48 00:20:55 01:38:37 00:02:14.84

6 134 JOSE AVILES 9 18 66 00:21:17 01:59:54 00:02:37.23

7 145 CAMERON REYNOLDS 9 21 87 00:22:02 02:21:56 00:03:21.37
Rank: 3 ROCHELLE Team Score: 69 Team Time: 01:41:53 Team Avg Time: 00:20:23.162

110 DAVID WANNER 10 7 7 00:19:04 00:19:04 00:00:00.00

2 107 PARKER LENKAITIS 9 12 19 00:19:55 00:38:59 00:00:50.37

3 105 ALEX BURKE 9 14 33 00:20:33 00:59:32 00:01:28.91

4 109 LUIS PIZANO 9 16 49 00:20:56 01:20:28 00:01:51.17

5 106 ABEL HUERTA 9 20 69 00:21:25 01:41:53 00:02:20.50

6 108 JESUS MONDRAGON 9 23 92 00:22:32 02:04:25 00:03:27.18
Rank: 4 PLANO Team Score: 121 Team Time: 01:53:36 Team Avg Time: 00:22:43.834

98 CARSON RUBIO 9 19 19 00:21:21 00:21:21  00:00:00.00

2 97 TRISTON LINDSTROM 9 24 43 00:22:37 00:43:58 00:01:15.54

3 99 RYAN WELLS 9 25 68 00:22:59 01:06:57 00:01:37.55

4 95 TRISTEN CERVANTES 9 26 94 00:23:02 01:29:59 00:01:40.78

5 96 LUCAS FONTANEZ 9 27 121 00:23:37 01:53:36  00:02:15.77
Rank: 5 MORRIS Team Score: 126 Team Time: 01:59:36 Team Avg Time: 00:23:55.621

1 56 VINNY MONTERO 10 17 17 00:21:11 00:21:11  00:00:00.00

2 54 LUKE CORSELLO 10 22 39 00:22:09 00:43:20 00:00:58.12

3 57 JUSTIN ROY 9 28 67 00:24:46 01:08:06 00:03:35.85

4 55 CHRIS HOVIOUS 9 29 96 00:25:11 01:33:17 00:04:00.38

5 58 NICK SCHWAB 10 30 126 00:26:19 01:59:36 00:05:08.40
J3 Timing 1 of 1 10/19/2020 9:40:45 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS FROSHSOPH

Rank Adj
Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 (<5)
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 (<5)
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 (<5)
20 17
21 18
22 (<5)
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 (<5)
28 (<5)
29 23
30 24
31 25
32 26
33 27
34 28
35 29
36 (<5)
37 30
38 (<5)
39 (<5)
40 (<5)
41 (<5)
J3 Timing

Bib

106
145
54
38
37
108
97
99
95
96
57
55
123
58
79
81
88
71

Name

BRADY BABKA
TREVOR NEAL
JACOB GRAMER
PALMER BEHRENDS
CHASE BRENNAN
AIDAN BRUHL

DAVID WANNER
HUDSON WILLS
COLIN REUTIMANN
JAKE RUNDELL
JOHN CERNY
TRAVIS KELLOG
SCHYLAR SULLIVAN
PARKER LENKAITIS
ELLIOT LECHOCKI
ALEX BURKE
THOMAS MCCOMB
LUIS PIZANO

BRIAN LOSS

VINNY MONTERO
JOSE AVILES

RILEY OBRIEN
CARSON RUBIO
ABEL HUERTA
CAMERON REYNOLDS
LUKE CORSELLO
TUCKER SCOLARI
DREW RODA

JESUS MONDRAGON
TRISTON LINDSTROM
RYAN WELLS
TRISTEN CERVANTES
LUCAS FONTANEZ
JUSTIN ROY

CHRIS HOVIOUS

AJ NAGY

NICK SCHWAB
KASEY DOSE
ALEXANDER MCCALMONT
SAMUEL WHITE
SEAN FARRELL

Team

KANELAND
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
KANELAND
KANELAND
ROCHELLE
SANDWICH
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
SANDWICH
SYCAMORE
ROCHELLE
KANELAND
ROCHELLE
SYCAMORE
ROCHELLE
SANDWICH
MORRIS
SYCAMORE
LASALLE PERU
PLANO
ROCHELLE
SYCAMORE
MORRIS
LASALLE PERU
LASALLE PERU
ROCHELLE
PLANO
PLANO
PLANO
PLANO
MORRIS
MORRIS
SANDWICH
MORRIS
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA

1 of 1

Gun
Elapsed
00:17:43

00:17:59
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:19:04
00:19:14
00:19:31
00:19:35
00:19:40
00:19:43
00:19:47
00:19:55
00:20:25
00:20:33
00:20:55
00:20:56
00:21:02
00:21:11
00:21:17
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:22:02
00:22:09
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:32
00:22:37
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:37
00:24:46
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:26:19
00:29:24
00:31:23
00:35:11
00:35:11

Pace

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
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9
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Finishers: 41 of 51

10/19/2020 9:39:02 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS OPEN 1

Rank
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(<95)
>7)

13
(<9)

14
(<5)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)

Bib

13
141
9
11
19
140
149
18
147
20
16
148
126
10
142
60
144
40
21
15

143
150

Name

CHRIS FOUNTAIN
KYLE HORN

LIAM EVANS
DOMINIC FIEDLER
EVAN SCHERDEN
CARSON CAMPBELL
AIDAN FARRELL
ERIC RAMOS

ISAAC WARD

ADAM SMITH

BRADY JOHNSON
JORDAN WILKERSON
ADRIAN MENDOZA
BRAYDEN FARMER
MAGNUS KESWANI
AUSTIN BARGES
GRIFFIN POLLY
SEBASTIAN SERRATOS
ETHAN STACE

FINN GANNON

BEN BROZ

JOHN KLOOSTERMAN
CAMERON KRUSKAL

Team

KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
KANELAND
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SANDWICH
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
MORRIS
SYCAMORE
LASALLE PERU
KANELAND
KANELAND
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE

1of1

Gun
Elapsed
00:17:38
00:17:59
00:18:19
00:18:24
00:18:27
00:18:34
00:18:44
00:19:18
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:20:05
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:58
00:21:02
00:21:52
00:22:08
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:23:36
00:23:52

Pace

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
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Age

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
9

11
10
12
11
12
10
1"
12
12
11
9

10
9

12
10

Finishers: 23 of 23

10/18/2020 5:23:44 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: BOYS OPEN 2

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

J3 Timing

Adj
Place
(<9)
(<9)
1

2
(<5)
3
(<5)
(<5)
(<95)
(<9)
4
(<5)
5
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

Bib

24
64
46
41

151
45
62

113
83
26
47
23
42
80

111
63
84

Name

BRAYDEN CATTERO
ETHAN MORRISSY
DREW KALSTO
ESTEVAN ALFARO
ANDREW SPRINGER
GAVIN JONASSEN
BRANDON MAFFIT
AIDAN RAMSEY
DUNCAN PERRY
JUDE MULLINS
CARLOS LARIOS
LOUIS BLICKEM
WILL DAUGHERTY
DAKOTA FREDERICK
AVERY AULD
JUSTIN MATTHEWS
BEN PHILLIPS

Team

KANELAND
MORRIS
LASALLE PERU
LASALLE PERU
SYCAMORE
LASALLE PERU
MORRIS
ROCHELLE
OTTAWA
KANELAND
LASALLE PERU
KANELAND
LASALLE PERU
OTTAWA
ROCHELLE
MORRIS
OTTAWA

1of1

.Gun
Elapsed
00:21:40
00:22:18
00:22:39
00:22:50
00:23:23
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:34
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:35
00:25:20
00:25:33
00:27:43
00:28:13
00:29:53
00:29:58

Pace

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
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Finishers: 17 of 23

10/18/2020 5:26:30 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: GIRLS VARSITY Finishers: 49 of 52

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun, Cum Time  Time Back

Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 KANELAND Team Score: 33 Team Time: 01:46:35 Team Avg Time: 00:21:19.469

1 177 OLIVIA FRANKLIN 12 3 3 00:20:37 00:20:37  00:00:00.00

2 175 ROSE DALLAL 10 5 8 00:21:02 00:41:39 00:00:24.64

3 173 LINDSEY ANDRAE 10 6 14 00:21:24 01:03:03 00:00:46.85

4 176 MACKENZIE EGERT 12 7 21 00:21:30 01:24:33  00:00:53.36

5 178 CAROLINE NOSEK 11 12 33 00:22:02 01:46:35 00:01:24.65

6 174 AUBREY BROZ 12 14 47 00:22:09 02:08:44 00:01:32.05

7 169 ALLISON POLAKOWSKI 12 34 81 00:25:07 02:33:51 00:04:30.24
Rank: 2 SYCAMORE Team Score: 47 Team Time: 01:48:06 Team Avg Time: 00:21:37.655

254 LILY BAKER 11 2 2 00:20:33 00:20:33  00:00:00.00

2 256 HAYLEY KING 9 4 6 00:20:47 00:41:20  00:00:14.34

3 257 STELLA REIDL 9 11 17 00:21:55 01:03:15 00:01:21.55

4 255 EMMA DOYLE 11 13 30 00:22:06 01:25:21 00:01:32.94

5 259 REGAN WESLEY 12 17 47 00:22:45 01:48:06 00:02:11.42

6 258 KYLIE VON SCHNASE 1 20 67 00:23:07 02:11:13  00:02:33.49

7 249 ALIFLATTER 12 21 88 00:23:12 02:34:25 00:02:39.06
Rank: 3 SANDWICH Team Score: 89 Team Time: 01:54:06 Team Avg Time: 00:22:49.456

237 ALANA STAHL 10 8 8 00:21:43 00:21:43  00:00:00.00

2 233 CLAIRE ROBERTS 12 9 17 00:21:53 00:43:36  00:00:10.80

3 235 PEYTON ROGERS 12 18 35 00:22:48 01:06:24 00:01:05.02

4 236 PRAYER SOMMERS 10 24 59 00:23:33 01:29:57 00:01:50.16

5 234 MOLLY ROBERTS 11 30 89 00:24:09 01:54:06 00:02:26.22

6 232 SKY MCGUANE 10 37 126 00:25:47 02:19:53 00:04:04.08

7 231 CATRINA MITCHELL 12 48 174 00:31:56 02:51:49 00:10:13.64
Rank: 4 MORRIS Team Score: 102 Team Time: 01:55:20 Team Avg Time: 00:23:04.393

1 195 JOY DUDLEY 10 1 1 00:20:24 00:20:24 00:00:00.00

2 193 ABBY CUNNINGHAM 12 19 20 00:23:01 00:43:25 00:02:37.40

3 194 MELANIE CUNNINGHAM 10 23 43 00:23:28 01:06:53 00:03:04.01

4 197 MORIAH MAYBERRY 10 28 71 00:24:05 01:30:58 00:03:40.99

5 196 ABBY HOUGAS 9 31 102 00:24:22 01:55:20 00:03:57.86

6 198 MADDIE NOON 11 35 137 00:25:26 02:20:46 00:05:02.26
Rank: 5 OTTAWA Team Score: 150 Team Time: 02:07:36 Team Avg Time: 00:25:31.589

1 211 LAINEY BILLINGS 11 10 10 00:21:54 00:21:54  00:00:00.00

2 215 LEXIJETT 12 15 25 00:22:33 00:44:27 00:00:39.82

3 214 EVA HEIMSOTH 10 36 61 00:25:33 01:10:00 00:03:39.17

4 200 MAKENNA CHIAVENTONE 11 43 104 00:28:08 01:38:08 00:06:14.62

5 199 MACKENZEE CEJA 11 46 150 00:29:28 02:07:36  00:07:34.22
Rank: 6 PLANO Team Score: 163 Team Time: 02:05:12 Team Avg Time: 00:25:03.010

1 218 NATALIE FLORES 12 25 25 00:23:42 00:23:42 00:00:00.00

2 221 DAKOTA SHATTERS 10 26 51 00:23:52 00:47:34 00:00:10.27

3 217 GIANNA CADENA 11 33 84 00:25:03 01:12:37 00:01:21.46

4 220 JILLIAN SCULL 12 39 123 00:26:08 01:38:45 00:02:26.67

5 219 PAYTON HEIDEN 12 40 163 00:26:27 02:05:12  00:02:45.10
Rank: 7 LASALLE PERU Team Score: 164 Team Time: 02:05:17 Team Avg Time: 00:25:03.780

1 188 BRIANNA PIJANOWSKI 11 22 22 00:23:13 00:23:13  00:00:00.00

2 187 MALLELY ONTIVEROS 11 27 49 00:23:59 00:47:12 00:00:46.70

3 186 KARINA MOSCOSA 11 32 81 00:24:39 01:11:51 00:01:26.31

4 185 JILLIAN FANNING 11 41 122 00:26:43 01:38:34 00:03:30.03

5 184 FRANCESCA EGGERSDORFER 11 42 164 00:26:43 02:05:17 00:03:30.45
Rank: 8 ROCHELLE Team Score: 172 Team Time: 02:09:39 Team Avg Time: 00:25:56.293

1 226 SARA JOHNSON 11 16 16 00:22:38 00:22:38  00:00:00.00
J3 Timing 10f2 10/17/2020 3:21:27 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: GIRLS VARSITY

Team
Place

~N o o, WwN

J3 Timing

Bib

229
228
230
225
224
227

Name

YUELMA ORTIZ
KARINA LOPEZ
AHTZIRI ZEPEDA
EMILY GARCIA
GISSELLE ROBLES
FAITH LOHSE

Age

10
10
10
11
10
11

Adj
Place
29

38
44
45
47
49

Cum
Place

45
83
127
172
219
268

20f2

Guh

Elapsed
00:24:05
00:26:02
00:28:14
00:28:40
00:30:34
00:33:23

Cum Time

00:46:43
01:12:45
01:40:59
02:09:39
02:40:13
03:13:36

Time Back

00:01:27.14
00:03:23.99
00:05:36.43
00:06:02.64
00:07:55.79
00:10:44.83

Finishers: 49 of 52

10/17/2020 3:21:27 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: GIRLS VARSITY

Rank
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J3 Timing

Adj
Place
1

oo N o ok WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Bib

195
254
177
256
175
173
176
237
233
211
257
178
255
174
215
226
259
235
193
258
249
188
194
236
218
221
187
197
229
234
196
186
217
169
198
214
232
228
220
219
185
184
200
230
225
199
224
231
227

Name

JOY DUDLEY

LILY BAKER

OLIVIA FRANKLIN
HAYLEY KING

ROSE DALLAL
LINDSEY ANDRAE
MACKENZIE EGERT
ALANA STAHL

CLAIRE ROBERTS
LAINEY BILLINGS
STELLA REIDL
CAROLINE NOSEK
EMMA DOYLE
AUBREY BROZ
LEXIJETT

SARA JOHNSON
REGAN WESLEY
PEYTON ROGERS
ABBY CUNNINGHAM
KYLIE VON SCHNASE
ALI FLATTER
BRIANNA PIJANOWSKI
MELANIE CUNNINGHAM
PRAYER SOMMERS
NATALIE FLORES
DAKOTA SHATTERS
MALLELY ONTIVEROS
MORIAH MAYBERRY
YUELMA ORTIZ
MOLLY ROBERTS
ABBY HOUGAS
KARINA MOSCOSA
GIANNA CADENA
ALLISON POLAKOWSKI
MADDIE NOON

EVA HEIMSOTH

SKY MCGUANE
KARINA LOPEZ
JILLIAN SCULL
PAYTON HEIDEN
JILLIAN FANNING
FRANCESCA EGGERSDORFER
MAKENNA CHIAVENTONE
AHTZIRI ZEPEDA
EMILY GARCIA
MACKENZEE CEJA
GISSELLE ROBLES
CATRINA MITCHELL
FAITH LOHSE

Team

MORRIS
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
KANELAND
KANELAND
SANDWICH
SANDWICH
OTTAWA
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
OTTAWA
ROCHELLE
SYCAMORE
SANDWICH
MORRIS
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
LASALLE PERU
MORRIS
SANDWICH
PLANO

PLANO
LASALLE PERU
MORRIS
ROCHELLE
SANDWICH
MORRIS
LASALLE PERU
PLANO
KANELAND
MORRIS
OTTAWA
SANDWICH
ROCHELLE
PLANO

PLANO
LASALLE PERU
LASALLE PERU
OTTAWA
ROCHELLE
ROCHELLE
OTTAWA
ROCHELLE
SANDWICH
ROCHELLE

1of1

Gun
Elapsed
00:20:24
00:20:33
00:20:37
00:20:47
00:21:02
00:21:24
00:21:30
00:21:43
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:21:55
00:22:02
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:33
00:22:38
00:22:45
00:22:48
00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:28
00:23:33
00:23:42
00:23:52
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:22
00:24:39
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:26
00:25:33
00:25:47
00:26:02
00:26:08
00:26:27
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:28:08
00:28:14
00:28:40
00:29:28
00:30:34
00:31:56
00:33:23

Pace

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN

Gen
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Age

10
11
12

10
10
12
10
12
11

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
10
12
10
11
10
10
11

11
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
12
11

Finishers: 49 of 52

10/17/2020 3:21:08 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships

Team Report Gun Elapsed

Division: GIRLS JV

i
i

Finishers: 27 of 30

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun> Cum Time  Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 SYCAMORE Team Score: 26 Team Time: 01:57:39 Team Avg Time: 00:23:32.109

1 242 OLIVIAKIRBY 9 2 2 00:22:56 00:22:56 00:00:00.00

2 238 LAURA AVILES 11 4 6 00:23:21 00:46:17 00:00:24.80

3 240 LORYN HEIL 11 5 11 00:23:38 01:09:55 00:00:42.04

4 243 KYLE KNESS 10 7 18 00:23:51 01:33:46 00:00:55.30

5 239 ANNA BAKER 9 8 26 00:23:53 01:57:39  00:00:56.90

6 246 CARLY CARPENTER 9 9 35 00:24:08 02:21:47 00:01:11.73
Rank: 2 KANELAND Team Score: 31 Team Time: 01:58:28 Team Avg Time: 00:23:42.255

1 159 JACQUELINE NETTNIN 10 1 1 00:22:27 00:22:27 00:00:00.00

2 158 ABBY FITTS 9 3 4 00:23:02 00:45:29  00:00:35.21

3 162 JAMIE WEBER 10 6 10 00:23:46 01:09:15 00:01:19.35

4 160 JESSICA PHILLIPP 10 10 20 00:24:21 01:33:36  00:01:53.58

5 161 MAGGIE SPALLASO 9 11 31 00:24:52 01:58:28 00:02:25.01

6 163 AMBER ZWICK 10 12 43 00:24:59 02:23:27 00:02:31.49

7 171 PAIGE SPARBER 10 16 59 00:28:23 02:51:50 00:05:55.80
Rank: 3 OTTAWA Team Score: 90 Team Time: 02:24:58 Team Avg Time: 00:29:00.073

1 202 PARIS DUFFY 11 15 15 00:28:07 00:28:07 00:00:00.00

2 205 PARIS BLANKENSHIP 11 17 32 00:28:34 00:56:41 00:00:26.68

3 203 LAUREN HAFF 11 18 50 00:28:41 01:25:22  00:00:33.57

4 204 EMMA HEISER 10 19 69 00:29:17 01:54:39 00:01:09.69

5 208 RAIGAN HANLEY 11 21 90 00:30:19 02:24:58 00:02:11.73

6 209 MAYLA RAGAN 9 24 114 00:34:11 02:59:09 00:06:03.37
Rank: 4 LASALLE PERU Team Score: 92 Team Time: 02:27:51 Team Avg Time: 00:29:34.699

1 181 ANYA DE LA LUZ 9 13 13 00:26:49 00:26:49  00:00:00.00

183 NATALIA RIOS 9 14 27 00:27:21 00:54:10 00:00:32.41

3 180 SHEVA BRUINS 9 20 47 00:29:24 01:23:34  00:02:35.64

4 182 EMMA HIGGINS 10 22 69 00:32:02 01:55:36  00:05:13.54

5 179 JAELYNN ADAMS 9 23 92 00:32:15 02:27:51 00:05:25.96
J3 Timing 10f1 10/17/2020 3:20:26 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: GIRLS JV Finishers: 27 of 30
Rank Adj Bib Name Team ' Gun Pace Gen Age
Place Elapsed
1 1 159 JACQUELINE NETTNIN KANELAND 00:22:27 NaN F 10
2 2 242 OLIVIA KIRBY SYCAMORE 00:22:56 NaN F 9
3 3 158 ABBY FITTS KANELAND 00:23:02 NaN F 9
4 4 238 LAURA AVILES SYCAMORE 00:23:21 NaN F 11
5 5 240 LORYN HEIL SYCAMORE 00:23:38 NaN F 11
6 6 162 JAMIE WEBER KANELAND 00:23:46 NaN F 10
7 7 243 KYLE KNESS SYCAMORE 00:23:51 NaN F 10
8 8 239 ANNA BAKER SYCAMORE 00:23:53 NaN F 9
9 9 246 CARLY CARPENTER SYCAMORE 00:24:08 NaN F 9
10 10 160 JESSICA PHILLIPP KANELAND 00:24:21 NaN F 10
11 11 161 MAGGIE SPALLASO KANELAND 00:24:52 NaN F 9
12 12 163 AMBER ZWICK KANELAND 00:24:59 NaN F 10
13 13 181 ANYA DE LA LUZ LASALLE PERU 00:26:49 NaN F 9
14 14 183 NATALIA RIOS LASALLE PERU 00:27:21 NaN F 9
15 (<5) 192 OLIVIA PREUSS MORRIS 00:27:45 NaN F 11
16 15 202 PARIS DUFFY OTTAWA 00:28:07 NaN F 11
17 16 171 PAIGE SPARBER KANELAND 00:28:23 NaN F 10
18 17 205 PARIS BLANKENSHIP OTTAWA 00:28:34 NaN F 11
19 18 203 LAUREN HAFF OTTAWA 00:28:41 NaN F 11
20 19 204 EMMA HEISER OTTAWA 00:29:17 NaN F 10
21 20 180 SHEVA BRUINS LASALLE PERU 00:29:24 NaN F 9
22 21 208 RAIGAN HANLEY OTTAWA 00:30:19 NaN F 11
23 22 182 EMMA HIGGINS LASALLE PERU 00:32:02 NaN F 10
24 (<5) 189 ALEXXIS MCKERROW MORRIS 00:32:08 NaN F 11
25 23 179 JAELYNN ADAMS LASALLE PERU 00:32:15 NaN F 9
26 24 209 MAYLA RAGAN OTTAWA 00:34:11 NaN F 9
27 (<5) 190 MAKENZIE MOORE MORRIS 00:36:41 NaN F 10
J3 Timing 1 of 1 10/17/2020 3:19:39 PM



Event Name: Interstate 8 - XC Conference Championships
Finishers Gun Elapsed

Division: GIRLS OPEN

Rank
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-
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J3 Timing

Adj
Place

© 00 N O s WN =

-
N = O

(<9)
(<9)

Bib

164
252
248
251
172
250
245
165
170
244
166
247
206
223

Name

ABBI HARDEKOPF
MADDIE STACY
SOPHIE DAVIS
NOELLE SIMONE
KAITLYN SWIMS
AMEILIA SIMONE
ANNIE BRANDT
SOPHIA JAMES
ABBY REILLEY

AVA BICKNER
AMANDA MEDERICH
LUCINDA DAVIDSON
GABRIELLE BUENDIA
ENNOSENCE MOORE

Team

KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
KANELAND
SYCAMORE
OTTAWA
ROCHELLE

10of1

Gun
Elapsed
00:24:04
00:24:21
00:25:29
00:25:32
00:25:40
00:26:13
00:26:13
00:26:34
00:26:42
00:27:25
00:27:29
00:29:52
00:34:30
00:44:44

Pace

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN

Gen

M M M M M T M T T T Tm ™ ™M

Age

9
10
10
12
11

9

9
12
10
11
10
10
11

9

Finishers: 14 of 20

10/17/2020 3:21:47 PM



